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I I STANDARD RATE SCHEDULE P SL 

Public Street Lighting Service I 
Applicable: 
In all territory served. 

Availability: 
Available t o  municipal, county, state and Federal governments, including 
divisions thereof, and other bodies politic which have the authority to 
levy and collect general taxes, for the lighting of public streets and 
roads, public parks and other outdoor locations open to and reserved for 
general pub1i.c use. I 

Character of Service: 
This rate schedule covers electric lighting service to Company-owned and 
maintained street lighting equipment as hereinafter described. Service 
under this rate schedule will be available on an automatically controlled 
dusk-to-dawn every-night schedule of approximately 4,000 hours per year, 
and only to the types of lighting units specified herein. 

Rate Per Light Rates : 
I 

Type of Unit 
Overhead Service 
100 Watt Mer. Vapor (open bottom fixture)(l) 
175 Watt Mer. Vapor 
250 Watt Mer. Vapor 
400 Watt Mer. Vapor 
400 Watt Mer. Vapor(2) 
400 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight 
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor 
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight 
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight 
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight 
Underground Service 
100 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted 121.65 
175 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted 133.73 175 Watt Mercury Vapor Metal Pole 179.67 
250 Watt Mercury Vapor Metal Pole 192.87 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor Metal Pole 228.09 

Support 

Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Metal Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 

Per Year- 

$ 74.57 
88.03 
100.76 
121.45 
174.02 
121.45 
228.43 
228.43 
107.36 
107.36 
129.36 
136.21 
136.21 

400 Watt Mercury Vapor 
UBLlC s lSSl0 on State of Ky. Alum. Pole 

100 Watt High Pressure Sodium Top Mounted 
0 250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 

250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 

400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 

Metal Pole 

127.19 on State of Ky. Alum. Pole 

1500 Lumen Incandescent (3) 
6000 Lumen Incandescent(3) 

I 

Issued pursuant to an Order of the PSC of Ky. in Case No. 10064 dated 7/1/88. 




