9th Rev.__SHEET NO.. 19

CANCELLING 8th Rev. SHEET NO .. 19

P.S.C. OF KY. ELECTRIC NO. 4

PSL

Public Street Lighting Service

Applicable:

In all territory served.

Availability:

Available to municipal, county, state and Federal governments, including divisions thereof, and other bodies politic which have the authority to levy and collect general taxes, for the lighting of public streets and roads, public parks and other outdoor locations open to and reserved for general public use.

Character of Service:

This rate schedule covers electric lighting service to Company-owned and maintained street lighting equipment as hereinafter described. Service under this rate schedule will be available on an automatically controlled dusk-to-dawn every-night schedule of approximately 4,000 hours per year, and only to the types of lighting units specified herein.

Rates: <u>Type of Unit</u> Overhead Service	Support	Rate Per Light Per Year	I
100 Watt Mer. Vapor (open bottom fixture)(1) 175 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole Wood Pole	\$ 74.57 88.03	
250 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole	100.76	
400 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole	121.45	
400 Watt Mer. Vapor(2)	Metal Pole	174.02	
400 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight	Wood Pole	121.45	
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole	228.43	
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight	Wood Pole	228.43	
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium	Wood Pole	107.36	
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight	Wood Pole	107.36	
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium	Wood Pole	129.36	
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium	Wood Pole	136.21	
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight	Wood Pole	136.21	
Underground Service			
100 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted		121.65	
175 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted		133.73	a
175 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metal Pole	179.67	
250 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metal Pole	192.87	
400 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metal Pole	228.09	
400 Watt Mercury Vapor			
on State of Ky. Alum. Pole	ווסטס	0 050137-1400	
100 Watt High Pressure Sodium Top Mounted	FUBLI	C SERVICE COMMISSION	
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor	Metal Pole	OF RENIEUCKY	
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor		FFFECTIVE	
on State of Ky. Alum. Pole		127.19	
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor	Metal Pole	264.89	
	Metal Pole		
6000 Lumen Incandescent(3)	Metal Pole	MAY 27 00 1988	
 Restricted to those units in service BUFS31A791 10 807 KAR 5:011, Restricted to those units in service on 1/19/3ECTION 9 (1), Restricted to those units in service on 3/1/57. BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY:			
	1 00010 2	Envice commission manager	
DATE OF ISSUE July 19 1988 DATE E	FFECTIVE_	May 20, 1988	٥
& Hover	_		67
ISSUED BY R. L. Royer Presid	lent L	ouisville, Kentucky	,0
NAME / TITLE		ADDRESS	. 5
Issued pursuant to an Order of the PSC of Ky. in Case No. 10064 dated 7/1/88.			